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PCIEERD - Institution Development Program (IDP)


List of Faculty who will be involved in project along with completed & on-going researches for the last 3-5 years

	
	Name
	Age
	Gender
	Degrees Obtained
( include BS)
	Schools where degrees were obtained
	List of COMPLETED researches
	List of ON-GOING researches

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
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